
Outdoor Warning Siren System Replacement Project PN 20-03/4059
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting
10 a.m. on March 12, 2020
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PRINT NAME / BUSINESS NAME MAILING ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

1 Paul J. Merkouris / Alster Communications 3062 North Circle Anchorage, AK 99507 paul@dbmsale.com 907-344-9674

2 Jeff Dupilka / West Shore Services, Inc. P.O. Box 188, Allendale, MI 49401 jdupilka@westshoreservices.com 616-895-4347 ext-112

3 John C. Roberts / ATI 144 E. Potter Drive Unit C, Anchorage, Alaska 
99518 jroberts@beringstraits.com 907-276-0023

4 Brad Swanson / American Signal Corp 8600 W. Bradley Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224 bswanson@americansignal.com 414-514-0806

5 Mark Drake / Tamark Builders  2140 S High Rd Palmer, AK 99645 tamark@alaska.net 907-223-1223

6 Kyle Drake / Tamark Builders  2140 S High Rd Palmer, AK 99645 tamark@alaska.net 907-223-1223

7 Mary Heckerman / B&R Fish 819 Lower Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak, AK 99615 dehart@alaska.net 907-486-6138

8 John Rauwolf / Brechan Construction LLC 2705 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak, AK 99615 jrauwolf@brechan.com 907-539-5231

9 Curt Law / Aksala Electronic 1417B Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak, AK 99615 curt@kadiak.org 907-486-4700

10 Glenn Melvin, City Engineer / City of Kodiak 2410 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak, AK 99615 gmelvin@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8065

11 Tim Putney, Chief KPD  / City of Kodiak 2160 Mill Bay Road, Kodiak, AK 99615 tputney@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8920

12 Gena Diniega-Wandersee, Admin. Specialist  / 
City of Kodiak 2410 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak, AK 99615 gdiniega@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8065
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